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PRESS RELEASE

BIS raids Plywood Trading Unit

Bureau of Indian Standards (BIS) conducted enforcement raid at M/S Daya Timbers,
+ V-443, Main Yamuna Vihar Road, Vijay Park, Maujpur, Delhi-110053. The firm was
trading Plywood with spurious BIS logo, violating Section 11 (1) of BIS Act, 1986
under which there is a provision of fine of Rs. 50,000/~ and/or one year
imprisonment.



